F
Series CKHigh Security Keylocks
F3
In
di
ca
to
rs

M 16mm Diameter
L 19mm Diameter
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
One key supplied
with each switch
16mm Diameter Bushing
Silver Contacts
Rated 3A @ 250V AC
SPDT   ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Key Removable in
Positions 1 and 3
Solder Lug Terminals
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CKM12AFW01
Circuits & Key-Removable Positions
Code Pos. 1 Pos. 2 Pos. 3 Key Removes
2A ON NONE ON Positions 1 and 3
2B ON NONE ON Position 1
3E ON OFF ON Position 2
NONE = No Position
Contact Material
W Silver
Rated 3A @ 250V AC
MCK 2A1 F W 01
Keys
F Flat
T Tubular
Poles
1 SPDT
Terminals
01 Solder Lug
F
Series CK High Security Keylocks

Randomly assigned key number (001 through 010 for CKM
models & 001 through 025 for CKL models).
Typical Key Ordering Example: AT4153-001
AT4146 for CKM 16mm
		 Brass with Nickel Plating key base & ABS key handle
AT4152 for CKL 19mm
		 Brass with Nickel Plating (smooth)
One key provided with each switch (no master key available)
		 For ordering additional keys, indicate the same key
		 number that is engraved on the face of your switch.
Randomly assigned key number (001 through 025 for CKM
models & 001 through 050 for CKL models).
Typical Key Ordering Example: AT4146-001
AT4153 AT4152
AT4146
Pole &
Throw Model
Key Positions
NONE = No Position
Pos 1        Pos 2        Pos 3
Connected Terminals
(Terminal numbers are on switch)
Pos 1        Pos 2        Pos 3
Schematic
  =  Key Removable
  =  Not Removable
  =  Maximum Arc
SPDT CKM12A
CKL12A ON NONE ON COM-1 ____ COM-2
SPDT CKM12B
CKL12B ON NONE ON COM-1 ____ COM-2
SPDT CKM13E
CKL13E ON OFF ON COM-1 OPEN COM-2
POLES, CIRCUITS & KEY-REMOVABLE POSITIONS
•
POS 1
3
POS 1
3
POS 1
2
3
1 2
COM
1 2
COM
O